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21 INVEST S.R.L. E 00842440943 00842440943 3.000 865  14s Via Don G. Bosco zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875724050 0875710132 7
A.lLA. AGRICOLA ITALIANA ALIMENTARE S.P.A. E 00233470236 00233470236 7.900 1.650 11s Via Leopoldo Pirelli zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875724019 0458794378 1
A.O.M. - ASSOC. ORTOFRUTTICOLA MOLISANA E 00631170701 00631170701 9.570 1.900 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 36
A.T.M. AZIENDA TRASPORTI MOLISANA S.P.A. (Immob Sud) E 01664080700 01664080700 Condominio 1.100 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0874605223 0874605224 10
ADRIATICA GIOCHI S.N.C. (SM Costruzioni 1) E 00958630709 00958630709 Condominio 230 10s Via Marisa Bellisario zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875706678 2
ADRIATICA STRADE A.STRA S.P.A. E 00050970706 00050970706 9.100 2.900 6s Via Adriano Olivetti zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875752002 0875755615 10
AFA SYSTEMS S.R.L. E 00813430709 00813430709 3.100 1.200 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875724104 0875726084 14
AGRIPEGASO GRUP S.R.L. (Umbria Tessile) E 01456960705 01456960705 680 2.700 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875710165 0875725036 6
ANZIVINO S.R.L. E 03888170713 03888170713 5.000 1.200 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 4
ART FER SYSTEM (Immob Sud) E Condominio 300 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875724046 0875724046 3
ASSOCIAZIONE IND.LI DEL MOLISE E 80000610701 80000610701 3.000 250 8s Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875724113 2
AUTOMERCATO di Di Pasquale Luigi E 3.000 25 S.5.87 S.8.87 zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875710178 0875710178 1
B.M. GROUP (SM Costruzioni 1) E 01582970701 01582970701 Condominio 330 10s Via Marisa Bellisario zona A 86039 TERMOLI 087575177 2
BUCCIONE COMMERCIALE S.R.L. E 01408980629 01408980629 3.220 144 S.S.87 S.S.87 zona A 86039 TERMOLI 4
C & T ALCOOL S.R.L. E 02341510424 02341510424 50.000 17.000 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875726167 0875726051 0
C&TS.P.A E 01307610426 01307610426 50.000 17.000 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875726167 0875726051 20
CARPENTERIE DI STEFANO SNC E 00901390708 00901390708 3.000 1.000 S.8.87 S.8.87 zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875755353 0875755353 3
CARPINELLI S.P.A. (Campari) E 01960180683 01960180683 7.980 2.710 8s Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875751430 0875751359 5
CENTRO COMMERCIALE SAN NICOLA E 308.279 25.000 S.5.87 S.5.87 zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875532352 0875532209 2
CIANCIOSI S.R.L. E 00387880701 00387880701 19.430 1.600 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875710120 0875726062 10
COLAVECCHIO CARMINE E 00741910707 00741910707 3.000 0 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875751096 4
CONSORZIO AGRARIO D'ABRUZZO E MOLISE CADAM S.C.A.R.L. E 00062490685 00062490685 21.000 6.000 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875724005 0875416152 5
CONSORZIO CENTRO REVISIONI BASSO MOLISE (SM Costruzioni 1) E Condominio 200 10s Via Marisa Bellisario zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875755133 0875755133 2
COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA CESENATE C.A.C. Soc. Coop. E 00144040409 00144040409 4.000 1.000 11s Via Leopoldo Pirelli zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875752400 0875752400 1
COSPES S.R.L. E 01425570700 01425570700 12.000 2.400 11s Via Leopoldo Pirelli zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875530464 0875530465 18
CREA GESTIONI (Imp.Depurazione) E 10200211000 10200211000 20.000 10.000 2s Via Giovanni Agnelli zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875706726 3
CS STYLE S.R.L. E 30.200 8.000 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875724040 0875724839 14
D.B. COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. (capannone CAMPARI) E 01562730703 01562730703 1.800 600 8s Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875530258 0875530944 1
DA.MA. 2 S.R.L. E 10.000 2.000 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875755002 0875755002 5
DAMA ENERGY SERVICES S.R.L. E 01852400769 01852400769 10.000 2.000 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875755002 0875755002 18
DE SANCTIS MARIO (distributore ERG) E DSNMTT39P23E748G 00052950706 2.000 140 S.8.87 S.5.87 zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875389913 0875724004 4
DEL GIUDICE S.P.A. E 00722760709 00722760709 18.185 5.800 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 087575291 0875751642 80
DELLI GUANTI TRASPORTI (Immob Sud) E Condominio 400 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875710178 0875725056 6
DELTA IMPIANTI INDUSTRIALI S.R.L. E 00825610702 00825610702 10.000 3.450 14s Via Don G. Bosco zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875724011 0875724011 34
DI GIAMPIETRO MATILDE (chiosco Fiat) E DGMMLD54A66G7610 00932050701 20 40 2s Via Giovanni Agnelli zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875751088 0875751064 2
DI PROPERZIO COMMERCIALE S.R.L. E 01274090685 01274090685 5.130 1100 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875752025 0875751049 7
DISTRIBUTORE Q8 di Spegne Lino E 4.137 325 8.8.16 S.8.16 / 86039 TERMOLI 0875752024 0875752065 6
DL SERVIZI IND.LI (ex Astra) E 06721700968 06721700968 Condominio 600 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875910751 0872885153 17
ECOCONTROLGSM S.R.L. E 4.000 800 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 2
ECOTEC S.R.L. di PILLA LUIGI ANTONIO E PLLLNT55E131181P 00782320709 7.500 1.750 11s Via Leopoldo Pirelli zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875755053 14
EDISON S.P.A. (FIAT) E 06722600019 08263330014 60.000 - 10s Via Marisa Bellisario zona A 86039 TERMOLI 1
EMMECI MINIELLO S.R.L. E 00097790703 00097790703 16.700 2.500 10s Via Marisa Bellisario zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875755077 0875726119 11
ENERGIA PULITA E 01626830705 01626830705 1.000 20 3s Via Marco Biagi zona A 86039 TERMOLI 087557209 087557209 1
EUROMOLICAR 2000 S.R.L. E 01418500706 01418500706 14.000 5100 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0874441037 0874441086 1
F.l.S. FABBRICA ITALIANA SINTETICI S.P.A. E 01712670247 01712670247 90.700 18.000 7s Via Massimo D'Antona zona A 86039 TERMOLI 087575351 0875751827 83
F.LLI ROMANO S.R.L. E 01406860708 01406860708 7.000 1490 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875751611 0875755070 5
FCA ltaly S.P.A. E 07973780013 07973780013 1.341.573 341.000 2s Via Giovanni Agnelli zona A 86039 TERMOLI 08757131 0875713881 2430
FIORE FRANCESCO (Immob Sud) E FRIFNC57E27B519E 00893200709 Condominio 700 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 86039 TERMOLI 087559143 0875.59143. 1
FREGUGLIA S.N.C. di Freguglia Luca & C. (SM Costruzioni 1) E Condominio 450 10s Via Marisa Bellisario zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875710172 0875755967 6
FULL SERVICE S.R.L. E 01486110701 01486110701 8.230 2.400 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875752277 0875858900 2
G.M. GENERAL MECCANICA S.R.L. E 4.065 1.271 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875726037 0875752300 9
GIULIANO S.R.L. E 13.000 3.000 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 3
GUALA CLOSURES S.P.A. E 13201120154 13201120154 37.900 6.597 2s Via Giovanni Agnelli zona A 86039 TERMOLI 08757541 0875724034 63
ICIE COMBO ENERGY GROUP S.R.RL. E 00827830704 00827830704 9.500 2.500 9s Via Enrico Berlinguer zona A 86039 TERMOLI 087575321 08757532220 35
ILMA S.R.L. E 00978850709 00978850709 4.500 1.400 11s Via Leopoldo Pirelli zona B 86039 TERMOLI 0875724053 0875724053 15
IMMOBILIARE SUD E 00694700428 00694700428 20.000 7.000 5s Via Alessandro Volta zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0873547511 1
IMPRESERVICE S.R.L. E 9.000 300 3s Via Marco Biagi zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875752031 0875725883 4
IRCE CAVIS.P.A. E 82001030384 00707431201 111.600 33.500 S.S.87 S.5.87 zona A 86040 GUGLIONESI 087559525 087559718 96
IRRIGAZIONE MOLISE S.A.S. di Ciccaglione Antonio E 00939060703 00939060703 3.500 400 3s Via Marco Biagi zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875538212 0875535063 3
ITALCOM S.R.L. E 00812080703 00812080703 10.000 2314  11s Via Leopoldo Pirelli zona B 86039 TERMOLI 087575371 0875753710 27
ITT ITALIAS.R.L. E 889400156 889400156 30.000 7.000 8s Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio zona A 86039 TERMOLI 087575311 0875751785 211
KUEHNE NAGEL S.R.L. (capannone TCM) E » 02656660962 13s Via Giulio Pastore zona B 86039 TERMOLI 10
LA VIGILANZA E 3.300 1.100 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875706685 5
LAERCOLE S.R.L. (capannone SIMA) E 1557730700 1557730700 3.000 1.000 4s Via Enrico Mattei zona A 86039 TERMOLI 0875752121 0875752088 6
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LAREN S.R.L. (capannone FULL SERVICE)

LEGNO MOLISE S.R.L. (capannone Euromolicar)
LICO S.R.L.

LO SCRIGNO DEI SAPORI STRANGERS (Immb. Sud)
LOMBARDI S.R.L. - (Immob Sud)

M&M S.R.L. autolavaggio De Sanctis

M.C.R. di D'ASTOLFO VINCENZO S.R.L. (Immob Sud)
F.LLI GRIMALDI S.R.L.

MEDICAIR ITALIAS.R.L.

MEDITERRANEA BIOTECNOLOGIE S.R.L.
MERCURIO SOC. COOP. (Immob Sud)

METALSUD S.R.L.

METALVETRO S.R.L. (CICCARELLI)

MOLISE DISTRIBUZIONE S.R.L. (Immob SUD)
MOLISE RICAMBI S.R.L. (SM Costruzioni 1)

MOMENTIVE PERFORMANCE MATERIALS SPECIALTIES S.R.L.

MULTICASCH (capannone Campari)
NEOON S.R.L.

NETENERGY SERVICE S.R.L.

NEW ITACA S.R.L.

NOVATEC S.R.L.

NUOVA ERA S.R.L. (SM Costruzioni 1)
NUOVO ZUCCHERIFICIO DEL MOLISE S.P.A.
OK FOOD (capannone Campari)

OMNIA DOMUS S.R.L. (capannone T.C.M.)
OS di Sprocatti Simona S.R.L.

P.L.M.A.V. DI UMBERTO DI LABBIO

P.M.M. S.R.L. (capannone CAMPARI)
PANNUNZIO S.R.L.

PERFORMANCE ADDITIVES ITALY S.P.A.
PHIMATIK S.R.L.

POLIPLAST S.R.L.

POSTE ITALIANE S.P.A. (Immob Sud)
PRO.AGRI S.R.L.

RISTO BAR PIT STOP

RISTORA 1°S.N.C.

RISTORANTE PIZZERIA "IL PANZEROTTO"
S.LP.A. INTERNATIONAL S.R.L.

S.M. COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. (SM Costruzioni 1)
SAINT-GOBAIN PPC ITALIA S.P.A.
SALLUSTIO S.R.L.

SARNI STORE S.R.L.

SEMPER S.R.L.

SERVICE ADRIATICA

SIMA S.R.L. di Frenza Domenico

SIMPRO S.P.A.

SNOW STORM S.R.L.

SO.GE.ME. S.R.L.

SOCIETA' ITALIANA GAS LIQUIDI S.P.A.
SORGENIA POWER S.P.A.

TCMS.P.A.

TEKNO ALFA (Immob Sud)

TEKNO SERVICE S.R.L. (SMIT)

TERSIGNI S.R.L.

TNT GLOBAL EXPRESS S.P.A.

TS AUTOMAZIONI (Capannone Legnolak)
UMBRIA TESSILE S.R.L.

VIBAC S.P.A.

VIVAI VERDE MOLSE S.R.L. di Pezzoli Alessio
VV.F - (Distaccamento Caserma Vigili del Fuoco)
WILL.MATT. di Guarino Roberta

YOGHI EXPRESS S.R.L. (GLS trasporti)
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1552940700
101620706
01474770706
01681970701
01575890700

DSTVCN74M22E456B

05912670964
00837370709
01469780702
00969100700
00787780709

03983950969
01679850675
01552170704
01497480705
01628840702
01380620623
01423480704
01680940705
01668750704
01418910707
SPRSMN72P47L113Q
DLBMRT56P14B550F
01637180702

11458540157
01522330701
01652710706
97103880585
01413730704

00756150702

01410310708
00364680702
08312170155
01505540706

01587130707
01655780706
00483520706
08038580018
03874090164
00782070700
01954640403
03925650966
00808620702
01473630703
08854760017

01273040129
02281800546
01189360066
01400880702

GRNRRT67M46L113S
07332340632

1552940700
101620706
01474770706
01681970701
01575890700

01494220708

05912670964
00837370709
01469780702
00969100700
00787780709

03983950969
01679850675
01552170704
01497480705
01628840702
01380620623
01423480704
01680940705
01668750704
01418910707
01498310703
00614240703
01637180702

11458540157
01522330701
01652710706
01114601006
01413730704

00756150702

01410310708
00364680702
08312170155
01505540706

01587130707
01655780706
00483520706
08038580018
03874090164
00782070700
01954640403
03925650966
00808620702
01473630703
08854760017

09399880153
02281800546
01189360066
01400880702

01600270704
07332340632

Condominio
3.200
4.000
Condominio
Condominio

Condominio
13.000
10.500

4.000
Condominio
8.400
5.600

Condominio
132.800
Condominio
14.700
2.500

4.000
10.300
Condominio
247.474
Condominio
6.000
20.000
8.000
Condominio

60.100
Condominio
10.000
Condominio
10.000
3.000

1.000

12.000
5.000
123.640
7.000
11.000
8.000
6.000
7.253
13.500
21.300
13.000
17.220
80.000
31.600
Condominio
6.000
3.300
7.000
1.000
5.800
92.500
5.000
5.070
2.500
Condominio

100
700
1.320
400
400

800
4.000
2.200

800

300
2.400
1.600

450
5.000
5.000
4.641

200
1.200
3.400

100

147.000

500
1.200
3.500
1.340

600

1.331
350
2.450
750
2.250
240
600

- Comunale

3.600
1.200
26.720
2.200
2.000
2.000
0
2.415
4.500
4.300
3.500
3.000
25.000
5.100
350
3.000
1.110
1.100
300
2.100
37.000
1.500
630
450
100

13s
13s
15s
5s
5s
S.8.87
5s
11s
13s
4s
5s
7s
4s
5s
10s
4s
8s
11s
1s
11s
3s
10s
S.8.87
8s
5s
4s
3s
8s
13s
4s
14s
5s
5s
11s
S.8.87
1s

4s
4s
S.8.87

15s
11s
4s
4s
4s
4s
10s
5s
11s
6s
5s
5s
4s
4s
9s
4s
4s
2s
3s
4s
4s
8s

Via Giulio Pastore
Via Giulio Pastore
Via Vittorio Bachelet
Via Alessandro Volta
Via Alessandro Volta
S.8.87
Via Alessandro Volta
Via Leopoldo Pirelli
Via Giulio Pastore
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Alessandro Volta
Via Massimo D'Antona
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Alessandro Volta
Via Marisa Bellisario
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio
Via Leopoldo Pirelli
Via Enzo Ferrari
Via Leopoldo Pirelli
Via Marco Biagi
Via Marisa Bellisario
S.5.87
Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio
Via Alessandro Volta
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Marco Biagi
Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio
Via Giulio Pastore
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Don G. Bosco
Via Alessandro Volta
~ Via Alessandro Volta
Via Leopoldo Pirelli
S.5.87
Via Enzo Ferrari
str Comunale
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Enrico Mattei
S.8.87 Trav della Termolese
Via Vittorio Bachelet
Via Leopoldo Pirelli
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Marisa Bellisario
Via Alessandro Volta
Via Leopoldo Pirelli
Via Adriano Olivetti
Via Alessandro Volta
Via Alessandro Volta
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Enrico Berlinguer
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Giovanni Agnelli
Via Marco Biagi
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Enrico Mattei
Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio
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zona A
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zona A
zona A
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zona B
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zona B
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zona B
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zona B
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zona A
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zona A
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zona A
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86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86041
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86040
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86041
86042
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039
86039

TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI
TERMOLI

0875714471
0875724107
0875707136

087581313

0875751392

0875710107
0875726048
0875724106
0875752007
0875755000

0875751772
0875758362

0875751819
0875755040
0875724010
0875755111
0875752107
087558921

0875752076

0875870226

087558940

0875752109
0875752418
0875710181

0875751282

0875724265
08757538
0875751826

0875751960
0875530012
0875752121
0875726106
0875755046
0875752436
0875702028
0875723216
0875752076

0875751543

0875751945
0874840173
0875752019
087575301
0875751121
0875751200
0875752333
0875751179

0875858900
0875755448
0875910242

0875704722

0875910216

0875755569
0875725265
0875724106
0875752007
0875702238

0875751772
0875758258

0875751833
0875755974
0875752467
0875755365

0875724002

0875726044

0875870226

0875751714

0875752109
0875751759
0875710181

0875751282

0875724265
08757538206
0875755265

0875751976
0875530755
0875752088
0875726089

0875752436
087582695
0875723296
0875726044

0875752026

0875751964
0874840558
0875752019
0875751742
0875751121
0875751200
0875752333
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